(REVISED 6/14/19 @ 11:25 AM) CHANGED TIME OF MEETING Data Sharing & Data-Driven Decision-Making Task Force

Thursday, June 20, 2019 9:00 AM Room 272, State Capitol Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Jane EnglishRep. Stephen MeeksSen. Lance EadsRep. Fredrick J. LoveSen. Will BondRep. David WhitakerSen. Breanne DavisRep. Justin BoydSen. Greg LedingRep. Karilyn BrownSen. James SturchRep. Austin McCollum

- A. Call to Order
- B. Election of Task Force Co-Chairs
- C. Discussion of Act 943 of 2019 creating the Data Sharing and Data-Driven Decision-Making Task Force [Exhibit C]
- D. Consideration to Adopt Task Force Rules and Procedures [Exhibit D]
- E. Consideration to Adopt a Motion Authorizing Chairs to Approve Special Expenses Incurred by the Task Force [Exhibit E]
- F. Arkansas Department of Information Systems Presentation- "Data Sharing and Data-Driven Decision Making: The Four C's" [Exhibit F]
 - Jennifer Davis, Chief Privacy Officer, Department of Information Services
- G. Other Business
- H. Adjournment

Note: All exhibits for this meeting are available by electronic means and are accessible on the General Assembly's website at www.arkleg.state.ar.us

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions designating areas as 'Members and Staff Only'.